142 www.melbournehydronic.com.au
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width - 30mm 57mm - 65mm 132mm - 140mm
132 - 140
57 - 65
Chrome
Overview
BDO Poll shown on page 76
Steel; 30mm square collectors, 22mm round cross tubes
5 year warranty
Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (8-16 weeks).
POLBDO4612 & POLBDO6614 in White and POLBDO5412C & POLBDO6612C are
available in stock.
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL Colours, 8 Special Finishes & Chrome
Please call 03 9645 9122 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
POLBDO4610 460 1000 493 $338.00 $427.00
POLBDO4612 460 1200 591 $378.00 $468.00
POLBDO4614 460 1400 690 $401.00 $499.00
POLBDO5410 540 1000 591 $356.00 $449.00
POLBDO5412 540 1200 709 $432.00 $543.00
POLBDO5414 540 1400 827 $458.00 $574.00
POLBDO6610 660 1000 738 $427.00 $534.00
POLBDO6612 660 1200 886 $529.00 $658.00
POLBDO6614 660 1400 1034 $560.00 $698.00
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Chrome
Ex GST
POLBDO4610C 460 1000 345 $1,045.00
POLBDO4612C 460 1200 414 $1,139.00
POLBDO4614C 460 1400 483 $1,179.00
POLBDO5410C 540 1000 414 $1,224.00
POLBDO5412C 540 1200 496 $1,415.00
POLBDO5414C 540 1400 579 $1,535.00
POLBDO6610C 660 1000 517 $1,460.00
POLBDO6612C 660 1200 620 $1,682.00
POLBDO6614C 660 1400 724 $1,815.00
White & Colours
Linton Towel Rail shown on page 80
Steel tubes with a cast iron radiator
5 year warranty
Overview
Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (8-16 weeks).
Chrome with White Steel Radiator
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Chrome
Ex GST
LINTR904903CW 900 490 402 $1,954.00
LINTR906505CW 900 650 612 $2,468.00
LINTR908207CW 900 820 821 $3,079.00
LINTR104903CW 1000 490 482 $1,994.00
LINTR106505CW 1000 650 736 $2,525.00
LINTR124903CW 1200 490 633 $2,401.00
LINTR126505CW 1200 650 968 $3,035.00
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Maximum depth from wall
width - 122mm (+/- 2mm)
+ valves 140mm 315mm